



| Pos | Part Number | Description | Additional Text | Quantity |
|-----|-------------|--------------------------------|-----------------|----------|
| 1 | 60011058000 | STARTER RELAY 03 | | 1.00 |
| 2 | 58011109130 | Plug-in fuse, big 30A | | 0.00 |
| 3 | 0025060106 | HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 | | 3.00 |
| 4 | 60011059050 | BATTERY CABLE L=350MM LC8 03 | | 1.00 |
| 5 | 60011097000 | GROUND CABLE L=470MM 03 | | 1.00 |
| 6 | 60011059000 | STARTERCABLE L=475MM LC8 03 | | 1.00 |
| 7 | 60040009000 | Rubber grommet, starter port 0 | | 1.00 |
| 8 | 60011053000 | BATTERY 12V/11AH 03 | | 1.00 |
| 9 | 0024060106 | HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 | | 2.00 |

| | | | | |
|----|-------------|--------------------------------|----------|------|
| 10 | 0934060003 | Hex. nut DIN 934 M6 | | 2.00 |
| 11 | 60111059000 | BATTERY CABLE 250MM 06 | | 1.00 |
| 12 | 60111097000 | GROUND CABLE 100MM 06 | | 1.00 |
| 13 | 0016050121 | SCREW FOR PLASTIC 50X12 | BLACK | 4.00 |
| 14 | 58411053050 | BATTERY COVER 96 | | 1.00 |
| 20 | 60011054007 | BATTERY BOX TOP PART 03 | | 1.00 |
| 21 | 60011054000 | BATTERY BOX 03 | | 1.00 |
| 22 | 60011054006 | BATTERY BOX FRONT PART 03 | | 1.00 |
| 23 | 0017060203 | EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 | MXC, EXC | 2.00 |
| 24 | 60111056000 | BRACKET STARTER RELAY 06 | | 1.00 |
| 25 | 60011055000 | BRACKET VOLTAGE REGULATOR 03 | | 1.00 |
| 26 | 60011038000 | CAGE NUT M6 SL K100-1 1,5MM | | 6.00 |
| 27 | 60038083000 | Special screw M6x24 WS=8 | | 4.00 |
| 28 | 58111076000 | CABLE SUPPORT KHS NR.150-47610 | | 5.00 |
| 29 | 57013072100 | WIRING HOLDER 16MM | | 2.00 |
| 30 | 60011034100 | VOLTAGE REGULATOR | | 1.00 |
| 31 | 0025060306 | HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 | | 2.00 |
| 35 | 60111048000 | POSITIVE POL EXTENSION 06 | | 1.00 |
| 36 | 60111048020 | HEXAGON NUT M6 SW=13 L=20 | | 1.00 |
| 37 | 60111048035 | COVER CAP OUTER 06 | | 1.00 |